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Summary of Complaints (past 6 months)

Garbage
* Republic
* Waste Pro
* Advanced (WM)
« COJ
Yard Waste
* Republic
e Waste Pro
 Advanced (WM)
e (COJ
Bulky Waste
* Republic
» Waste Pro
* Advanced (WM)
e COJ
Recycling
Republic
Waste Pro
Advanced (WM)
CcOoJ

e o o o

2,232
3,253
1,291
1,453

5,386
9,904
2,270
1,973

3,142
3,797
113
486

5,734
1,839
991
340

8,229 Complaints

19,533 Complaints

7,538 Complaints

8,904 Complaints
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Garbage
* Republic
» Waste Pro
* Advanced (WM)
« COJ
Yard Waste
* Republic
e Waste Pro
* Advanced (WM)
« COJ
Bulky Waste
* Republic
* Waste Pro
*  Advanced (WM)
« COJ
Recycling
* Republic
* Waste Pro
* Advanced (WM)
« COJ

2,232
3,253
1,291
1,453

5,386
9,904
2,270
1,973

3,142
3,797
113
486

5,734
1,839
991
340

8,229 Complaints

19,533 Complaints

7,538 Complaints

8,904 Complaints
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e Most Challenged Type of Service & Service Area



Duval County ‘ ;
Residential Waste Haulers AT
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e South-East Service Area — Waste Pro

e Contract expires 9/30/23
e Hauler may request City Council for Extension by 11/30/21 or Service Area is Re-Bid

e West Service Area — Advanced (WM)

e Contract Expires 9/30/23
e Hauler may request City Council for Extension by 11/30/21 or Service Area is Re-Bid

 North-Eat Service Area — Republic

e Contract expires 9/30/21
* OR 2021-55 authorized use of the City’s Procurement Code (Chapter 126) to Contract with a Hauler
¢ Procurement Process
*  Received Bids 5/19/21 (current contract is with Republic $12.94/Premise)
*  Republic $22.45/Premise & start 10/1/21
e Meridian $16.42/Premise & start 3/1/22
* Received Procurement permission to Negotiate with Low Bidder (Meridian) 6/28/21
* Focus has been to start collection service 10/1/21
* New Truck Purchase Delivery — February 22
* Potential Leasing of Trucks to start 10/1/21 — Negotiating Added Costs
* New Contract
* Requires Rear-Loader Trucks for Garbage/Bulk/Yard Waste
* Eliminates separate Bulky Waste Route
* Allows increased Resource Flexibility (increases trucks to support multiple types of collection)
* Requires Automated Trucks for Recycling
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Jacksonville City Council
Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health
& Safety Committee

Questions?



